Breakout Sessions

Send this session selection sheet with
registration/payment. We will do our best
to assign your top 2 choices but space is
limited so please register early.

112030 ] Methods of propagation
John Preece (Saturday Only)

12 J3[] Plant Doctor
Scot Nelson (Saturday Only)

1120130 Brix and post-harvest
Robert Paull (Saturday Only)

112 ]3] Bananas
Gabe Sachter-Smith

1121 3L] Pruning for Production
Yoshimi Yonemoto

1120130 ) Agroforestry for Food Security
Craig Elevitch

1120 13[ ] Bio-dynamic & fruit trees
Tom Baldwin

1120 13[ ] Soil Vitality and On Farm
Mentoring
Vince Mina, Hi. Farmers Union
United

112130 ] Selling to Whole Foods
Steve Carey

12 J3[] Avocado Roundtable
Brian Lievens

1) 2[ ]3] The Potential for New Fruit and
Nut Tree Crops
Roger Leaky

Maui Conference Fees*

New or Renew Membership $35
Chapter OMaui OHilo OKona CKauai
HTFG Members**

(register Before August 1-lunchincl.) $100
(register After August 1) $150
(After Sept. 1-if space available)  $175

Non-members

(register Before August 1) $150
(register After August 1) $200
(After Sept. 1-if space available)  $250
Students with valid ID $50

*Email confirmation will be sent upon request. No penalty for can-
celation prior to Aug., 1. Cancelation from Aug.1 to Sept. 1 will re-
ceive 75% refund. No refunds after Sept. 1 registrations.

** Members from fruit groups in Florida, Israel, India, Philippines,
Puerto Rico, Australia, Japan and elsewhere are also invited to
share these discounted rates as are Hawaii based Agriculture re-
lated groups like the Master Gardeners.

Additional Fees and Options

Sept. 12 - Heavy Pupus $35
Sept. 13 - Fruit Tasting and dinner $50
Sept. 14 - Lunch $25
Each outer island meeting fee:

Members $10

Non-Members (includes membership fee)
[IMaui [JHilo [JKona [JKauai [IMolokai $45

Please list any dietary requirements

Payment - Billing

Visa Mc Check _ Money Order
Card#
Expiration Date
3 Digit Security CVC#
Name
Company
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone

Email

To register online, go to:
hawaiitropicalfruitgrowers.org/pages/registration_2014.htm

Istration to

Hawaii Tropical Fruit Growers

PO Box 1162

Mail regi

Captain Cook, Hl 96704

(808) 969-7926

For more information contact:
Ken Love (808) 323-2417

ken@mycoffee.net

TROPICAL FRIIT GROWERS

25th ANNIVERSARY

“It’s, About
Production”
24th Annual
Hawaii Tropical

Fruit Growers
Conference

September 12 to
Sept. 14, 2014

The Kahili Golf Course
2500 Honoapiilani Hwy.
Wailuku, HI 96793
Telephone Number: (808) 243-1025
Contact: anela@kamehamehagolf.com

This Conference is made possible
with funding from:
Hawaii Department of Agriculture
County of Hawaii
County of Maui
County of Oahu
County of Kauai
Risk Management Hawaii
and HTFG Members around the state



Thursday, Sept. 11

10am

4-5pm

5-7pm

7-8pm

8:30pm

MEMBERS ARRIVE MAUI

Conference Hotel
Maui Beach Hotel
Promotion Code: SPECIAL

For $103.00 + tax

Book online or call 866-970-4169

Friday, Sept. 12

HTFG board meeting and SWOT

Strategic Planning

Tour - lan Cole
Registration / networking
Trade show and posters

No host bar & heavy pupus

Keynote address, Roger Leakey

“The Domestication of Tropical
Trees as New Fruit and Nut
Crops”

Q&A

Saturday, Sept. 13

7-7:45am

7:45-8:25

8:25-8:45

8:45-10am

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-4:00
4:00-4:15
4:15-5:00

6:00pm

Registration

Trade show and posters
Welcome and HDOA update -
Scott Enright, Chairperson
Dept. of Agriculture (Invited)
HTFG annual meeting board
member introduction - Mark
Suiso & Ken Love

Yoshimi Yonemoto - “Training
and Pruning for Production”
Coffee and fruit break

John Preece - USDA
“Vegetative Propagation of
Difficult Woody Plants”

USDA Update -

Dorothy Alontaga

Lunch (included in basic fee)
Breakout sessions

(Check choices on reverse)
Coffee and fruit break

Trade show and posters
Breakout #2

Wrap up

Fruit tasting

Dinner - Speaker - Robert Paull
“Phenology, Productivity and
Profits”

8am

9-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-1pm

1-2pm

2pm

Sunday, Sept. 14

Registration / networking

Trade show and posters

“Where Do We Go From Here” -

General Session roundtable
Coffee and fruit break
Breakout sessions

Lunch

Marketing Panel Discussion -
Ken love, Chuck Boerner
Wrap up

Tour - lan Cole

other Island mini-conferences

Island Coordinators
Monday, Sept. 15 Amy Maeda
To Molokai
Day tours
6-9pm Speakers
Tuesday Sept. 16 Mark Suiso
To Oahu
Morning Tour
6-9pm Speakers
Wednesday Sept. 17 Scott Sloan
To Kauai
Morning tour
6-9pm Speakers
Thursday Sept. 18  Dave Longacre
To Hilo
Morning tour
2-5pm Speakers
Drive to Kona
Friday Sept. 19 Brian Lievens
Kona Morning tour
6-9pm Speakers
Wrap-up
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